ATOMERA INCORPORATED COM USD0.001

ATOMERA INCORPORATED COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US04965B1008

Overview
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Price
3.52 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 04965B100

3.83% (0.13)

US04965B1008
ATOM

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

90 EUR

S&P 500

3.25 USD (100)
3.60 USD (300)
3.45 USD

3.55 USD

3.39 USD

3.39 USD
3.475233 USD
153,856
534,595.39
1,153
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
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Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US04965B1008&ID_NOTATION=167887735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0adebfe894e7e62d59f9318739349f112157b4747dcd3a301c433f628ce2bd9&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=303cf54a3c3a4ff11&time=1729473845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd161288a3366bd87ec01a8e5daddfc7eebc711cf268698db2199fb2f26da989&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb3721d4f232303c7&time=1729473845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=049e9902217c6c3e5a30a279d4b28cd264ef41202c26df1c74abf9de5b690964&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b307bb9d2220ca6fb&time=1729473845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eefe5c77f699b0b571a0cb32705e1db824cb6fe9cb4f75238f277e88004336c8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2695e90f955e5b269&time=1729473845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=552c3d62591abacd40bcb6042225211e75e2bcb160cb9c694110a927c4696473&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17d7e8565b3113958&time=1729473845&tool=RSC

ATOMERA INCORPORATED COM USD0.001

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
3.52 USD

Difference

o

3.83% (0.13)

General attributes

ISIN US04965B1008
Symbol ATOM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 90 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3.60 USD (300)
Open 3.45USD
High 3.55 USD
Low 3.39 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.39 USD
VWAP 3.475233 USD
Volume (pcs) 153,856
Trading volume 534,595.39
Number of trades 1,153
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -38.78% -48.99% -85.48%
Perf (abs.) -2.23 -3.38 -20.73
Beta 247 2.38 2.28
Volatility 76.73 7715 80.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 3.52 USD

3.53 USD (229,586
2.83 USD (194,186
3.29 USD (223,478
5.11 USD (224,402
9.19 USD (2024/02/12
2.31 USD (2024/09/16
9.19 USD (2024/02/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.31 USD (2024/09/16)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.53 1,153
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=167887735

ATOMERA INCORPORATED COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ATOMERA INCORPORATED

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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